Rapport no. : 13.01.02

Imprimé le 4 octobre 2023

Ecole

004
005
007
009
012
013
014
016
019
027
028
030
036
039
040
041
043
044
048
052
053
060
062
063
064
065
066
072
078
080
081
084
088
089
092
093
097
098

Bat

004
008
007
009
011
013
014
016
019
027
028
030
036
002
040
041
043
044
048
052
053
060
062
063
064
065
066
072
078
026
081
084
088
089
092
093
097
098

Total général

Centre de services scolaire de la Beauce-Etchemin

Description

Ecole Saints-Anges

De Léry-Mgr-De Laval

le Tremplin

Sainte-Famille
D'Youville-Lambert

Arc-en-Ciel de St-Odilon

Ecole L'Envolée

Louis-Albert Vachon
I'Enfant-Jésus

I'Arc-en-Ciel de St-Narcisse
Notre-Dame de Saint-Elzéar
Notre-Dame de Lac-Etchemin
Ecole Fleurs-de-Soleil

Ecole du Trait-d'Union

Ecole du Petit-Chercheur

La Tourterelle

Ecole des Sommets

Jouvence

Ecole la Découverte

Ecole Barabé-Drouin

I'Accueil

L'Aquarelle de Saint-Bernard
Dionne

Monseigneur-Fortier

Ecole la Passerelle (Petits Castors
Ecole Aquarelle de Saint-Georges
I'Astrale

primaire les Sittelles

I'Eco-Pin

Kennebec

Grande-Coudée

Sainte-Thérése

du Sud-de-la-Beauce (Nazareth)
du Sud-de-la-Beauce(St-Gédéon)
primaire I'Eveil

de la Haute-Beauce (Roy)
Curé-Beaudet
Notre-Dame-du-Rosaire

4 ans
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